
I.D.:	42477514

Transceiver	module	GLC-SX-MMD=1000BASE-SX	SFP,	MMF,
850nm,	DOM

Data
publicarii

17.04.19 Coduri	CPV 30233180-6

Pretul
estimativ:

2.850,00	RON	-	2.850,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Transceiver	module	GLC-SX-MMD=1000BASE-SX	SFP,	MMF,	850nm,	DOM,	cu	urmatoarele
specificatii	tehnice:	-	tip	de	retea:	SFP	-	rata	de	transfer:	1000	Mb/s;	-	conectori	fibra	optica:
LC;	-	lungime	de	undă:	850nm;	-	tip	de	cablu:	fibră	optică


